3.2
3.3

71
7.1.1
7.1.2
7.1.3
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9

V Rural Municipality of
GRAHAMDALE
www.Grahamdale.ca

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale

Meeting Agenda
May 12, 2022 - Regular Council Meeting - 09:00 AM

ADOPTION CF MINUTES
Adoption of Public Hearing Minutes
ADDITIONS TO AGENDA
FINANCES
General Accounts
General Accounts
Council Indemnity
April 2022 Financial Statement
April 2022 Financial Statement
COMMITTEE REPORTS
9:30 a.m. - Danny Granberg - Public Works Manager
CORRESPONDENCE
BY-LAWS
By-Law 1055-2022 RM Development Plan - First Reading
By-Law 1055-2022 RM Development Plan

Land Use Designation Maps

Resource Maps 1-3

Resource Maps 4-7
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
Birch Creek Re-Alignment - Rafkillsen Road
MTI - Proposed Draft Haul Road Agreement
MTI Environmental Advisory Committee
PR 238 Re-Alignment
Landmark Planning & Design - RM Zoning By-Law
RM Seasonal Employment Opportunities
RM Meeting with Little Saskatchewan FN - Roads
Moosehorn Tumblers - Donation Request
Mulvihill Quarry Site
RM Meeting with Little Sask. FN, Fairford FN and Lake St. Martin FN
Gyp Fire Hall - New Well



8.1
8.1.1
8.2
8.3
8.3.1
8.3.2
8.3.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.9
8.10
8.11
8.12
B.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21

9.1
9.2
10.
1.

NEW BUSINESS

2022 Green Team Program

CPR/First Aid Training Approval

2022 Manitoba Planning Conference

Public Works Requests

D. Morris - PW Request - Drainage - SW 31-28-8W
M. Little - Drainage - Road 135N - Lindley Road

L. Meisner - Drainage - SW 3-28-8W

RM Waste Disposal Ground Assessments

RM Bevelopment Plan Public Hearing Date

2022 Spring Flooding - Request for Disaster Financial Assistance
Steep Rock Quarry - Kayak Rentals

AMM June District Meeting Approval

Prairie By-Law Enforcement Contract

Steep Rock - Wood Chipper

Wayside Park - Variation Order 01-2022

Midford - Variation Order 02-2022

MB Intertake Caucus Meeting

Forage Lease Application LS 11 NW 28-28-10W and SW 28-28-10W
CDC Grant Application - West Interlake Community Development
RM Rental House - Well

Sleeve Lake Read - Drainage

MMAA Membership - J. Shannon

RM Dust Control Sites

L. Bittner - Steep Rock Organics Transfer Station
Steep Rock Quarry

IN CAMERA

In Camera - Preliminary Matter

Out of Camera

DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS
ADJOURNMENT



