

## **Rural Municipality of Grahamdale**

## **Meeting Agenda**

May 12, 2022 - Regular Council Meeting - 09:00 AM

1.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
1.1	Adoption of Public Hearing Minutes
2.	ADDITIONS TO AGENDA
3.	FINANCES
3.1	General Accounts
	General Accounts
3.2	Council Indemnity
3.3	April 2022 Financial Statement
	April 2022 Financial Statement
4.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
4.1	9:30 a.m Danny Granberg - Public Works Manager
5.	CORRESPONDENCE
6.	BY-LAWS
6.1	By-Law 1055-2022 RM Development Plan - First Reading
	By-Law 1055-2022 RM Development Plan
	Land Use Designation Maps
	Resource Maps 1-3
	Resource Maps 4-7
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
7.1	Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
7.1.1	Birch Creek Re-Alignment - Rafkillsen Road
7.1.2	MTI - Proposed Draft Haul Road Agreement
7.1.3	MTI Environmental Advisory Committee
7.2	PR 239 Re-Alignment
7.3	Landmark Planning & Design - RM Zoning By-Law
7.4	RM Seasonal Employment Opportunities
7.5	RM Meeting with Little Saskatchewan FN - Roads
7.6	Moosehorn Tumblers - Donation Request
7.7	Mulvihill Quarry Site
7.8	RM Meeting with Little Sask. FN, Fairford FN and Lake St. Martin FN
79	Gyp Fire Hall - New Well

8.	NEW BUSINESS
8.1	2022 Green Team Program
8.1.1	CPR/First Aid Training Approval
8.2	2022 Manitoba Planning Conference
8.3	Public Works Requests
8.3.1	D. Morris - PW Request - Drainage - SW 31-28-8W
8.3.2	M. Little - Drainage - Road 135N - Lindley Road
8.3.3	L. Meisner - Drainage - SW 3-28-8W
8.4	RM Waste Disposal Ground Assessments
8.5	RM Development Plan Public Hearing Date
8.6	2022 Spring Flooding - Request for Disaster Financial Assistance
8.7	Steep Rock Quarry - Kayak Rentals
8.8	AMM June District Meeting Approval
8.9	Prairie By-Law Enforcement Contract
8.10	Steep Rock - Wood Chipper
8.11	Wayside Park - Variation Order 01-2022
8.12	Midford - Variation Order 02-2022
8.13	MB Interlake Caucus Meeting
8.14	Forage Lease Application LS 11 NW 28-28-10W and SW 28-28-10W
8.15	CDC Grant Application - West Interlake Community Development
8.16	RM Rental House - Well
8.17	Sleeve Lake Road - Drainage
8.18	MMAA Membership - J. Shannon
8.19	RM Dust Control Sites
8.20	L. Bittner - Steep Rock Organics Transfer Station
8.21	Steep Rock Quarry
9.	IN CAMERA
9.1	In Camera - Preliminary Matter
9.2	Out of Camera
10.	DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS
11.	ADJOURNMENT